
Show #21154: Cactus Reining Classic Wild Card (3/21/2023)

30. NRHA 6210: Level 4 Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 24  (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 196 Merican Dream Erik Caddeo 225.00 Lizzy Bruno$2849.96

2 641 Wherefunmeetsflavor Dany Tremblay 223.50 Troop Quarter Horses$2106.50

3 723 Gunnabe Electric Fox Martin Muehlstaetter 222.50 Sperone LLC$1486.94

4 290 Pale Voodoo Craig Schmersal 222.00 RC Investments$1115.20

5T 436 Westcoast Paleface Gabriel Borges 221.00 Gayle Samuelson$929.34

5T 508 Gotta Queen Andrea Fappani 221.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$929.34

7 215 Shes Got Magnitude Abby Lengel 219.50 Lisa Klaus$743.47

8 620 Tr Tailor Made Ryan Rushing 217.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC$619.56

9T 669 Inferno Town Franco Bertolani 217.00 Domingo Eduardo Alvarado$464.67

9T 346 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 217.00 David Stroud$464.67

11T 609 Wimpys Diva Chic Marco Ricotta 216.50 Walter & Wendy E Larson$227.17

11T 345 Spooks Big Chex Jordan McBurney 216.50 Deb Thoms$227.17

11T 461 Trashya N Hollywood Pedro Baiao 216.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$227.17

14 543 Chillinlikeavillain Bud Lyon 215.50 Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon

15T 675 Special Made Sangria Patrick Flaherty 214.50 Deer Creek Farms

15T 464 Barbies Voodoo Doll Gennaro Lendi 214.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon

17 509 Got Diamond Guns Leonardo Kellerman 212.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

18T 350 The Big Reputation Dakin Allred 211.00 Campbell Mcleod

18T 725 BB Smokin Mega Shine Mathieu Buton 211.00 Martin Brisebois

20 310 Princess In Tites Trevor Dare 210.00 Fernando Viesca

21 667 In My Feelings Franco Bertolani 209.00 Slide Or Die LLC

22 626 Tickett To The Top Josh Tishman 202.50 Tishman Performance Horses

23 119 LC Up In Smoke Bub Poplin 199.00 Bailie Weaver

24 668 Shining 66 Franco Bertolani 0.00 Slide Or Die LLC

31. NRHA 6220: Level 3 Int Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 33 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 196 Merican Dream Erik Caddeo 225.00 Lizzy Bruno$3085.94

2 641 Wherefunmeetsflavor Dany Tremblay 223.50 Troop Quarter Horses$1878.40

3 723 Gunnabe Electric Fox Martin Muehlstaetter 222.50 Sperone LLC$1408.80

4T 620 Tr Tailor Made Ryan Rushing 217.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC$1140.46

4T 652 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 217.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$1140.46

6T 669 Inferno Town Franco Bertolani 217.00 Domingo Eduardo Alvarado$872.11

6T 346 Addys Lil Dream Sean McBurney 217.00 David Stroud$872.11

8T 609 Wimpys Diva Chic Marco Ricotta 216.50 Walter & Wendy E Larson$519.91

8T 345 Spooks Big Chex Jordan McBurney 216.50 Deb Thoms$519.91

8T 461 Trashya N Hollywood Pedro Baiao 216.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$519.91

8T 654 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 216.50 Marla Leavitt$519.91

12T 353 LG Harlee Dream Clemerson Gomes Barbalho 216.00 Keith Bernard$301.89

12T 164 Joe The Whoa Cody Stark 216.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey$301.89

14 543 Chillinlikeavillain Bud Lyon 215.50 Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon$201.26

15 701 Moonlite N Guns Jesus (Chuy) Chavez 215.00 Juan M Ponce Jr$134.17

16T 675 Special Made Sangria Patrick Flaherty 214.50 Deer Creek Farms

16T 494 Graffiti Crystal McNutt 214.50 Jennifer Hardy

18 509 Got Diamond Guns Leonardo Kellerman 212.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC



Show #21154: Cactus Reining Classic Wild Card (3/21/2023)

19T 350 The Big Reputation Dakin Allred 211.00 Campbell Mcleod

19T 725 BB Smokin Mega Shine Mathieu Buton 211.00 Martin Brisebois

21T 515 Spook Electric Nicole Renick 210.50 Lori Houser

21T 397 Poursuivant Patrick Flaherty 210.50 Lyle Lovett/Joe Carter

23 326 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 209.50 EDC, LLC

24T 323 Rough Joker Face Brent Naylor 209.00 Evolved Marketing Inc

24T 667 In My Feelings Franco Bertolani 209.00 Slide Or Die LLC

24T 655 Eleveneleven Whizhes Daniel Schloemer 209.00 Julie Anna Georgell

24T 371 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 209.00 ECRC Ranch LLC

28 325 Armagedden It Brent Naylor 206.00 Robin Filbry

29 260 Ss Smokin Mirrors Kyle Kellmer 205.00 Laci A Huntsinger

30 493 Starjac Enterprise Crystal McNutt 204.50 Crystal McNutt

31 626 Tickett To The Top Josh Tishman 202.50 Tishman Performance Horses

32 119 LC Up In Smoke Bub Poplin 199.00 Bailie Weaver

33 668 Shining 66 Franco Bertolani 0.00 Slide Or Die LLC

32. NRHA 6230: Level 2 Ltd Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 33 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 196 Merican Dream Erik Caddeo 225.00 Lizzy Bruno$3085.94

2T 620 Tr Tailor Made Ryan Rushing 217.50 Goose Creek Ranch LLC$1643.60

2T 652 Royale James Daniel Schloemer 217.50 Kevin Rosenbaum$1643.60

4T 461 Trashya N Hollywood Pedro Baiao 216.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon$1140.46

4T 654 Lil Western Woman Daniel Schloemer 216.50 Marla Leavitt$1140.46

6T 551 Tinseltown Dun It Luiz Geraldo Almeida 216.00 Valentin Rascon$805.03

6T 353 LG Harlee Dream Clemerson Gomes Barbalho 216.00 Keith Bernard$805.03

6T 164 Joe The Whoa Cody Stark 216.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey$805.03

9 543 Chillinlikeavillain Bud Lyon 215.50 Bud Lyon/Kimberly Lyon$536.69

10T 675 Special Made Sangria Patrick Flaherty 214.50 Deer Creek Farms$436.06

10T 494 Graffiti Crystal McNutt 214.50 Jennifer Hardy$436.06

12T 245 Whiz Guns It Michael Boyle 212.50 Donna Lynn Madill$301.89

12T 509 Got Diamond Guns Leonardo Kellerman 212.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$301.89

14 329 Gunna Trashya Step Dallas Wedel 212.00 Bruce W Fladeboe$201.26

15 725 BB Smokin Mega Shine Mathieu Buton 211.00 Martin Brisebois$134.17

16 397 Poursuivant Patrick Flaherty 210.50 Lyle Lovett/Joe Carter

17 148 Jerseys Golden Gun Austin Jewell 210.00 Reed James Hurley

18 326 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 209.50 EDC, LLC

19T 323 Rough Joker Face Brent Naylor 209.00 Evolved Marketing Inc

19T 655 Eleveneleven Whizhes Daniel Schloemer 209.00 Julie Anna Georgell

19T 371 Uss Tinseltown Michael D Berg 209.00 ECRC Ranch LLC

22 361 A Hollywood Ending Luis Torres 208.50 Kathy Page

23 396 Guns N Berries Jaden Beliveau 206.50 Linda Wise

24T 261 Nu Way To Shoot Luis Torres 206.00 Carla Hardin

24T 325 Armagedden It Brent Naylor 206.00 Robin Filbry

26 260 Ss Smokin Mirrors Kyle Kellmer 205.00 Laci A Huntsinger

27 493 Starjac Enterprise Crystal McNutt 204.50 Crystal McNutt

28 492 Thats My Type Johnette L Burman 204.00 Cotton McNutt

29 287 Pale And Perfect Eido Winne 203.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
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30 119 LC Up In Smoke Bub Poplin 199.00 Bailie Weaver

31 463 Chics Voodoo Doll Robson Harz 198.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon

32 398 Ms Electric Spook Johnette L Burman 181.00 Buckshot Farms

33. NRHA 6231: Level 1 Open-Cat 6 Clsd Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 551 Tinseltown Dun It Luiz Geraldo Almeida 216.00 Valentin Rascon$3709.11

2 329 Gunna Trashya Step Dallas Wedel 212.00 Bruce W Fladeboe$2945.47

3 148 Jerseys Golden Gun Austin Jewell 210.00 Reed James Hurley$2181.83

4 361 A Hollywood Ending Luis Torres 208.50 Kathy Page$1090.92

5 396 Guns N Berries Jaden Beliveau 206.50 Linda Wise$981.82

6 261 Nu Way To Shoot Luis Torres 206.00 Carla Hardin

7 492 Thats My Type Johnette L Burman 204.00 Cotton McNutt

8 287 Pale And Perfect Eido Winne 203.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

9 463 Chics Voodoo Doll Robson Harz 198.50 Marc & Kathy Gordon

10 398 Ms Electric Spook Johnette L Burman 181.00 Buckshot Farms


